
TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

1A
BERNARD DAMIEN
913117U
CARQUEFOU
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 10 4 2 16 62
4 10 8 7 25 87
5 10 9 9 28 115
6 6 6 3 15 130
7 7 4 4 15 145
8 8 8 8 24 169
9 9 7 7 23 192
10 9 7 6 22 214

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 7 27 55
3 10 10 3 23 78
4 6 5 2 13 91
5 9 6 4 19 110
6 7 7 6 20 130
7 9 8 7 24 154
8 9 9 9 27 181
9 9 7 M 16 197
10 7 4 M 11 208

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 208
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 422

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

1B
RICHARD ETHAN
891888U
CHATEAUBRIANT
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 8 M 16 41
3 10 8 4 22 63
4 10 8 6 24 87
5 9 8 8 25 112
6 10 8 6 24 136
7 9 8 8 25 161
8 9 8 8 25 186
9 8 7 7 22 208
10 9 9 3 21 229

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 6 3 M 9 112
6 10 10 7 27 139
7 10 8 6 24 163
8 10 6 4 20 183
9 10 9 7 26 209
10 9 7 6 22 231

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

1C
DAUGUET FRANCOIS
084121L
CHOLET TAC
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 4 15 15
2 9 7 6 22 37
3 9 8 8 25 62
4 7 6 6 19 81
5 8 6 3 17 98
6 10 8 8 26 124
7 10 8 5 23 147
8 10 8 8 26 173
9 9 9 9 27 200
10 9 7 6 22 222

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 8 7 3 18 69
4 9 7 6 22 91
5 8 8 5 21 112
6 10 8 6 24 136
7 6 6 6 18 154
8 8 6 4 18 172
9 8 7 6 21 193
10 10 7 6 23 216

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 216
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 438

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

2A
RICHARD MELISSE
973969M
CHATEAUBRIANT
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 7 6 4 17 41
3 9 3 M 12 53
4 8 7 4 19 72
5 10 6 4 20 92
6 9 8 8 25 117
7 10 10 8 28 145
8 8 6 5 19 164
9 7 7 2 16 180
10 8 5 3 16 196

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 7 2 18 38
3 9 8 5 22 60
4 8 7 7 22 82
5 9 9 8 26 108
6 9 8 7 24 132
7 9 8 6 23 155
8 10 10 7 27 182
9 10 9 8 27 209
10 9 8 7 24 233

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 429

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

2B
DORE YANNICK
666539Z
ORVAULT
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 8 4 21 126
6 9 9 4 22 148
7 9 8 7 24 172
8 9 8 7 24 196
9 10 9 7 26 222
10 10 8 6 24 246

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 10 9 8 27 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 7 7 6 20 93
5 8 6 4 18 111
6 9 8 6 23 134
7 9 9 8 26 160
8 9 8 7 24 184
9 10 9 4 23 207
10 9 9 6 24 231

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

2C
GUIBERT ANYA
940196C
PONTCHATEAU
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 6 6 21 41
3 7 6 5 18 59
4 10 6 6 22 81
5 8 7 7 22 103
6 9 7 6 22 125
7 9 9 7 25 150
8 9 7 6 22 172
9 10 8 8 26 198
10 10 10 9 29 227

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 10 10 8 28 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 8 8 8 24 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 9 7 6 22 144
7 9 8 8 25 169
8 9 8 4 21 190
9 8 8 6 22 212
10 8 8 7 23 235

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

3A
LABORDE CYRILLE
961703E
ORVAULT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 4 16 16
2 9 9 4 22 38
3 8 7 4 19 57
4 9 8 4 21 78
5 9 6 6 21 99
6 9 6 4 19 118
7 9 7 6 22 140
8 8 8 7 23 163
9 9 6 5 20 183
10 6 6 4 16 199

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 8 8 5 21 69
4 7 4 3 14 83
5 8 5 4 17 100
6 8 7 4 19 119
7 10 8 6 24 143
8 9 8 3 20 163
9 9 7 4 20 183
10 9 8 4 21 204

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 204
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 403

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

3B
GRIFFON MATTHIEU
936717W
ORVAULT
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 8 7 25 44
3 10 7 7 24 68
4 10 8 7 25 93
5 9 8 6 23 116
6 7 6 5 18 134
7 8 7 3 18 152
8 8 5 4 17 169
9 6 5 2 13 182
10 8 5 4 17 199

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 10 7 7 24 44
3 6 6 4 16 60
4 8 4 3 15 75
5 8 6 5 19 94
6 10 9 6 25 119
7 9 8 8 25 144
8 8 8 5 21 165
9 9 7 6 22 187
10 8 7 6 21 208

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 208
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 407

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

3D
NAULLET MATHILDE
960374K
CHALLANS
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 10 8 28 139
6 10 10 10 30 169
7 9 8 8 25 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 9 9 8 26 277

Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 10 8 28 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 0 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

5A
BOUTIN NATHAN
917212V
CHATEAUBRIANT
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 4 14 14
2 8 5 2 15 29
3 5 5 5 15 44
4 7 3 2 12 56
5 8 5 5 18 74
6 7 7 6 20 94
7 8 8 7 23 117
8 10 5 2 17 134
9 9 7 6 22 156
10 9 6 5 20 176

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19
2 10 6 6 22 41
3 8 7 7 22 63
4 6 5 5 16 79
5 10 7 4 21 100
6 9 9 2 20 120
7 10 7 6 23 143
8 8 4 4 16 159
9 9 8 1 18 177
10 9 7 6 22 199

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 199
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 375

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

5C
RELANDEAU XAVIER
068469Y
ORVAULT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 10 8 8 26 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 9 8 6 23 170
8 10 10 9 29 199
9 8 8 7 23 222
10 9 8 5 22 244

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 8 8 8 24 105
5 9 9 7 25 130
6 9 8 8 25 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 10 9 7 26 207
9 9 9 7 25 232
10 10 7 7 24 256

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

6A
BERNARD JEAN CHRISTIAN
269760T
ORVAULT
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 9 9 9 27 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 10 10 30 228
9 10 9 9 28 256
10 10 9 9 28 284

Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 9 9 28 284

Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 28 Total 10X 0 Total points 568

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

6C
SALIOU DOMINIQUE
094224T
NANTES
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 10 9 29 280

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 9 9 28 284

Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 0 Total points 564

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

6D
FORTUN LUCIE
920309L
CHALLANS
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 8 6 6 20 39
3 7 6 M 13 52
4 9 8 7 24 76
5 9 6 5 20 96
6 10 8 7 25 121
7 8 7 7 22 143
8 9 6 6 21 164
9 9 8 5 22 186
10 10 9 6 25 211

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 8 5 23 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 9 9 7 25 95
5 10 9 9 28 123
6 10 9 7 26 149
7 9 7 6 22 171
8 9 8 8 25 196
9 8 8 7 23 219
10 9 8 6 23 242

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

7B
SALIOU MARIE
747900K
NANTES
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 9 9 8 26 271

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 9 9 8 26 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 547

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

7C
GUIBERT GREGORY
631568M
PONTCHATEAU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 6 3 17 41
3 9 8 6 23 64
4 9 7 6 22 86
5 9 8 5 22 108
6 8 7 7 22 130
7 9 8 7 24 154
8 8 7 5 20 174
9 9 5 5 19 193
10 10 9 9 28 221

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 2 19 43
3 9 8 6 23 66

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 66
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 287

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

7D
MABIT HERVE
730623F
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 9 8 8 25 133
6 9 9 9 27 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 10 10 9 29 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 10 9 9 28 271

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 10 10 30 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 10 7 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 0 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

8A
ANDRE KARINE
892467Y
CARQUEFOU
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 9 7 6 22 150
7 10 10 8 28 178
8 8 7 6 21 199
9 9 7 7 23 222
10 9 M M 9 231

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 8 8 8 24 74
4 9 7 6 22 96
5 10 8 8 26 122
6 10 8 7 25 147
7 10 9 6 25 172
8 10 9 7 26 198
9 10 9 7 26 224
10 8 8 7 23 247

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

8C
DECAULNE ARMELLE
775767A
NANTES
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 6 M M 6 62
4 8 7 6 21 83
5 8 8 6 22 105
6 9 8 7 24 129
7 9 9 6 24 153
8 10 10 9 29 182
9 10 9 9 28 210
10 9 8 8 25 235

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 8 8 25 152
7 10 10 8 28 180
8 10 9 9 28 208
9 9 8 7 24 232
10 8 8 8 24 256

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

8D
AUBRY VERONIQUE
919996W
ORVAULT
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18
2 9 7 6 22 40
3 9 9 7 25 65
4 9 7 3 19 84
5 9 8 5 22 106
6 10 7 5 22 128
7 10 8 6 24 152
8 9 6 5 20 172
9 8 8 8 24 196
10 9 8 8 25 221

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 8 8 6 22 72
4 9 7 7 23 95
5 9 7 6 22 117
6 8 6 5 19 136
7 8 6 4 18 154
8 10 8 8 26 180
9 9 8 7 24 204
10 7 4 M 11 215

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 215
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 436

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

9B
BUSSONNIERE FABIAN
695935B
CARQUEFOU
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 7 26 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 8 8 25 188
8 9 8 8 25 213
9 10 10 8 28 241
10 9 8 7 24 265

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 8 8 26 159
7 8 8 7 23 182
8 10 9 8 27 209
9 9 9 7 25 234
10 10 10 9 29 263

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

9C
FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL
707078N
ORVAULT
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 8 2 19 41
3 8 7 5 20 61
4 8 8 4 20 81
5 10 8 3 21 102
6 9 8 5 22 124
7 9 9 6 24 148
8 8 8 7 23 171
9 9 9 7 25 196
10 10 8 6 24 220

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 9 6 24 72
4 10 7 2 19 91
5 10 6 5 21 112
6 9 9 8 26 138
7 10 8 6 24 162
8 8 8 4 20 182
9 8 8 6 22 204
10 9 8 8 25 229

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

9D
CHEVET BAPTISTE
592213K
DONGES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 8 8 26 135
6 10 9 6 25 160
7 10 10 8 28 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 10 7 27 244
10 10 10 8 28 272

Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 9 7 26 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 10 10 30 248
10 10 10 10 30 278

Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 29 Total 10X 0 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

10A
ROUSSEAU DAMIEN
960954R
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 10 10 9 29 156
7 9 7 6 22 178
8 10 9 8 27 205
9 8 7 7 22 227
10 9 9 8 26 253

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 8 7 25 53
3 8 7 6 21 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 7 7 7 21 148
7 9 8 6 23 171
8 10 10 8 28 199
9 9 9 M 18 217
10 9 7 7 23 240

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

10C
CHAMARD VINCENT
333895E
ORVAULT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 M 15 38
3 9 9 8 26 64
4 8 8 7 23 87
5 10 8 8 26 113
6 10 9 8 27 140
7 10 9 M 19 159
8 9 7 7 23 182
9 10 8 8 26 208
10 9 9 8 26 234

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 8 6 24 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 9 9 9 27 121
6 10 10 8 28 149
7 9 8 7 24 173
8 10 10 9 29 202
9 9 8 8 25 227
10 9 9 M 18 245

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

10D
PAPIN LOUIS
788126J
ORVAULT
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 6 4 M 10 28
3 8 7 2 17 45
4 6 6 M 12 57
5 8 4 4 16 73
6 9 7 2 18 91
7 4 2 M 6 97
8 9 6 3 18 115
9 9 8 3 20 135
10 8 6 3 17 152

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 152

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 6 2 1 9 32
3 8 3 2 13 45
4 8 7 1 16 61
5 10 1 1 12 73
6 10 9 8 27 100
7 3 1 M 4 104
8 4 3 M 7 111
9 7 2 M 9 120
10 9 6 2 17 137

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 137
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 289

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

11A
BODILIS NOAH
920101K
ORVAULT
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 2 M M 2 2
2 3 3 M 6 8
3 6 3 M 9 17
4 8 4 M 12 29
5 7 5 M 12 41
6 7 5 2 14 55
7 7 5 M 12 67
8 8 2 M 10 77
9 5 2 M 7 84
10 5 4 1 10 94

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 94

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 1 M 8 8
2 5 5 M 10 18
3 2 M M 2 20
4 4 M M 4 24
5 M M M 0 24
6 3 3 M 6 30
7 6 3 M 9 39
8 7 6 M 13 52
9 9 6 3 18 70
10 5 5 M 10 80

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 80
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 174

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

11C
BRACHET BERNARD
453378C
ST HERBLAIN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 5 22 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 10 10 7 27 100
5 8 8 8 24 124
6 9 6 5 20 144
7 10 8 8 26 170
8 9 7 6 22 192
9 10 5 5 20 212
10 10 8 4 22 234

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 9 7 25 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 8 6 3 17 141
7 10 9 8 27 168
8 9 8 6 23 191
9 8 8 6 22 213
10 9 8 7 24 237

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

12A
PENSEC EMMANUEL
961670U
ORVAULT
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 3 14 14
2 9 6 6 21 35
3 8 7 7 22 57
4 9 6 5 20 77
5 8 2 1 11 88
6 8 6 6 20 108
7 7 6 2 15 123
8 8 5 M 13 136
9 6 5 4 15 151
10 9 6 1 16 167

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 167

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 10 9 5 24 43
3 10 7 6 23 66
4 9 7 6 22 88
5 9 4 M 13 101
6 9 7 3 19 120
7 6 4 M 10 130
8 6 3 1 10 140
9 9 6 M 15 155
10 10 4 M 14 169

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 169
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 336

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

12B
BAUCAMPS EMMANUEL
085416U
NEGREPELISSE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 9 9 9 27 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 10 30 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 9 8 27 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 0 Total points 560

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

12D
GOURAUD THIERRY
971689J
PORNIC
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 10 10 9 29 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 9 9 8 26 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 10 10 9 29 271

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 9 9 8 26 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 9 8 27 273

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

13A
FORTUN PIERRE
920312P
CHALLANS
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 8 27 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 10 10 30 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 9 8 27 283

Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 10 30 196
8 10 10 10 30 226
9 10 10 10 30 256
10 10 10 8 28 284

Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 33 Total 10X 0 Total points 567

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

13C
RINCE MALO
962583L
ORVAULT
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 10 10 9 29 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 9 8 7 24 128
6 10 8 5 23 151
7 9 7 7 23 174
8 7 6 5 18 192
9 10 9 8 27 219
10 8 8 6 22 241

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 9 5 23 72
4 8 7 3 18 90
5 8 7 6 21 111
6 9 9 6 24 135
7 9 8 7 24 159
8 9 9 7 25 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 9 9 6 24 232

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

13D
LAUNAY HERVE
433729V
DONGES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 7 6 2 15 37
3 6 5 3 14 51
4 8 8 8 24 75
5 10 10 7 27 102
6 10 6 5 21 123
7 9 7 6 22 145
8 8 7 M 15 160
9 7 6 5 18 178
10 9 7 3 19 197

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 2 15 15
2 8 7 4 19 34
3 6 6 5 17 51
4 9 7 4 20 71
5 10 5 4 19 90
6 6 5 4 15 105
7 7 5 5 17 122
8 6 6 5 17 139
9 8 7 6 21 160
10 10 5 5 20 180

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 180
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 377

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

14A
MORIN MICKAEL
859991Y
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 M 17 42
3 10 3 3 16 58
4 5 3 2 10 68
5 10 7 2 19 87
6 6 5 4 15 102
7 7 5 3 15 117
8 10 8 6 24 141
9 9 6 5 20 161
10 8 7 7 22 183

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 2 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 9 6 2 17 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 9 8 6 23 138
7 10 8 7 25 163
8 10 9 8 27 190
9 10 7 6 23 213
10 10 9 5 24 237

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 420

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

14C
NEVEU ELIANE
911119X
ORVAULT
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 3 19 19
2 9 8 7 24 43
3 9 7 7 23 66
4 8 5 1 14 80
5 7 5 3 15 95
6 9 8 7 24 119
7 8 6 5 19 138
8 10 6 4 20 158
9 9 7 5 21 179
10 9 8 8 25 204

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 1 12 12
2 8 5 5 18 30
3 10 6 1 17 47
4 9 8 4 21 68
5 7 6 4 17 85
6 8 7 4 19 104
7 9 7 5 21 125
8 10 9 7 26 151
9 9 8 7 24 175
10 9 8 8 25 200

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 200
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 404

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 1

14D
GROSEIL LUCAS
907253V
CHATEAUBRIANT
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 9 9 8 26 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 8 8 26 224
9 9 9 8 26 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 9 9 5 23 102
5 10 9 5 24 126
6 10 10 9 29 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 10 8 7 25 206
9 10 9 M 19 225
10 10 9 8 27 252

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 0 Total points 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

1B
DURAND COLINE
909013H
CARQUEFOU
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 9 9 9 27 100
5 10 8 7 25 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 10 8 5 23 174
8 10X 10 8 28 202
9 10 9 8 27 229
10 9 9 7 25 254

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 10X 9 7 26 105
5 10 8 8 26 131
6 8 8 7 23 154
7 9 9 7 25 179
8 9 9 9 27 206
9 8 8 8 24 230
10 9 8 7 24 254

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

1C
LETULLE DAMIEN
082905P
ST NAZAIRE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 9 9 9 27 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 9 9 8 26 207
9 9 9 8 26 233
10 9 9 8 26 259

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 10 8 8 26 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 9 9 9 27 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 10 9 8 27 265

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

1D
GUYOT JULIE
972184X
BASSE GOULAINE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 1 14 14
2 9 7 4 20 34
3 10 7 3 20 54
4 7 6 4 17 71
5 9 9 5 23 94
6 9 9 7 25 119
7 9 8 5 22 141
8 6 4 4 14 155
9 10 9 8 27 182
10 9 6 5 20 202

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 6 5 4 15 35
3 6 3 M 9 44
4 9 7 4 20 64
5 6 5 3 14 78
6 10X 6 4 20 98
7 9 6 4 19 117
8 6 4 3 13 130
9 6 4 2 12 142
10 9 4 M 13 155

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 155
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 357

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

2A
BOMPOIL CORALIE
974819L
FROSSAY
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 5 16 16
2 3 2 1 6 22
3 10 6 4 20 42
4 6 5 3 14 56
5 9 8 2 19 75
6 9 3 M 12 87
7 8 4 2 14 101
8 8 5 5 18 119
9 7 6 6 19 138
10 8 4 3 15 153

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 153

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 5 20 20
2 6 5 3 14 34
3 7 7 4 18 52
4 8 M M 8 60
5 9 8 5 22 82
6 9 5 2 16 98
7 8 8 5 21 119
8 6 3 M 9 128
9 4 2 1 7 135
10 7 6 5 18 153

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 153
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 306

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

2B
LAUNAY PASCAL
957655E
SAINT GEREON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 8 6 6 20 40
3 7 5 3 15 55
4 8 8 7 23 78
5 10 8 7 25 103
6 9 8 6 23 126
7 9 6 6 21 147
8 8 6 6 20 167
9 9 9 6 24 191
10 9 8 6 23 214

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 3 21 21
2 10 10 8 28 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 9 8 7 24 130
6 10 10 8 28 158
7 10 10 8 28 186
8 9 9 7 25 211
9 10 9 7 26 237
10 9 9 7 25 262

Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

2C
PEIGNE CLEMENCE
972186Z
BASSE GOULAINE
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 7 7 5 19 41
3 7 4 M 11 52
4 8 8 M 16 68
5 9 9 7 25 93
6 9 9 8 26 119
7 9 8 3 20 139
8 8 4 1 13 152
9 9 8 4 21 173
10 8 7 5 20 193

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 193

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 8 6 M 14 33
3 9 5 5 19 52
4 9 9 3 21 73
5 7 6 4 17 90
6 8 7 7 22 112
7 8 8 7 23 135
8 8 8 7 23 158
9 8 5 4 17 175
10 9 9 5 23 198

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 198
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 391

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

3A
LOUIS FRANCOISE
769073Z
SAINT GEREON
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 2 11 11
2 7 7 4 18 29
3 7 5 1 13 42
4 8 6 6 20 62
5 7 6 4 17 79
6 8 6 6 20 99
7 10 10 7 27 126
8 8 5 5 18 144
9 9 8 5 22 166
10 10 5 4 19 185

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 4 3 17 17
2 9 7 7 23 40
3 8 8 6 22 62
4 10 9 7 26 88
5 10 8 4 22 110
6 10 8 7 25 135
7 8 7 4 19 154
8 9 8 5 22 176
9 10X 6 5 21 197
10 8 5 4 17 214

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 214
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 399

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

3B
ROY THIERRY
028193V
ST NAZAIRE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 10 10 6 26 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 9 9 28 182
8 10 9 8 27 209
9 10 9 8 27 236
10 10 7 5 22 258

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 7 23 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 8 8 26 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 9 9 9 27 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 9 8 6 23 235
10 10 9 9 28 263

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 0 Total points 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

3C
LAUNAY MATTHIEU
957656F
SAINT GEREON
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 4 15 15
2 9 8 8 25 40
3 10 8 7 25 65
4 7 2 M 9 74
5 9 8 5 22 96
6 8 7 5 20 116
7 9 6 2 17 133
8 10 9 7 26 159
9 9 9 7 25 184
10 8 6 5 19 203

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 9 8 6 23 68
4 10 5 5 20 88
5 8 7 4 19 107
6 8 5 M 13 120
7 9 8 6 23 143
8 8 7 6 21 164
9 8 8 7 23 187
10 8 8 8 24 211

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 211
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

4A
MORNET PATRICK
662921S
NANTES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 9 7 26 104
5 10 8 7 25 129
6 9 9 8 26 155
7 10X 8 6 24 179
8 8 8 7 23 202
9 10 10 8 28 230
10 8 8 8 24 254

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 6 18 18
2 10X 9 8 27 45
3 10 8 4 22 67
4 10 8 8 26 93
5 10 8 7 25 118
6 9 9 8 26 144
7 9 8 6 23 167
8 6 4 3 13 180
9 9 7 5 21 201
10 9 8 7 24 225

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

4B
FAUVEDER ERIC
921003R
LA BAULE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 1 15 15
2 7 7 M 14 29
3 4 4 M 8 37
4 7 5 2 14 51
5 8 7 5 20 71
6 9 4 M 13 84
7 9 8 5 22 106
8 9 8 6 23 129
9 8 4 3 15 144
10 5 3 3 11 155

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 155

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 2 17 17
2 8 3 M 11 28
3 7 1 M 8 36
4 8 7 7 22 58
5 7 4 2 13 71
6 7 2 M 9 80
7 10 5 4 19 99
8 6 5 5 16 115
9 10X 8 7 25 140
10 6 6 1 13 153

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 153
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 308

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

4C
ILLIAQUER JEANLUC
934880Z
ST NAZAIRE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 8 7 5 20 40
3 10X 6 6 22 62
4 8 8 7 23 85
5 9 8 8 25 110
6 9 8 7 24 134
7 9 9 7 25 159
8 9 8 6 23 182
9 9 8 7 24 206
10 9 9 6 24 230

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 7 5 22 22
2 9 9 5 23 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 9 9 8 26 121
6 10X 10X 8 28 149
7 10X 9 8 27 176
8 9 8 5 22 198
9 9 9 8 26 224
10 9 8 7 24 248

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 5 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

5A
LAUNAY HERVE
433729V
DONGES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 2 16 16
2 7 6 4 17 33
3 8 5 5 18 51
4 10 9 6 25 76
5 6 6 5 17 93
6 9 8 8 25 118
7 10 7 5 22 140
8 10 8 4 22 162
9 7 7 6 20 182
10 10 6 6 22 204

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 3 18 18
2 6 6 4 16 34
3 9 7 4 20 54
4 7 6 5 18 72
5 10 9 7 26 98
6 10 9 3 22 120
7 7 7 4 18 138
8 8 7 6 21 159
9 7 5 1 13 172
10 8 6 3 17 189

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 189
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 393

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

5B
CADORET VALENTIN
793970L
DONGES
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 9 9 9 27 279

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 8 27 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 0 Total points 560

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

5C
MICHON NATHALIE
778948H
MAISDON
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 10 5 5 20 67
4 9 9 9 27 94
5 9 7 3 19 113
6 9 7 6 22 135
7 9 5 4 18 153
8 10X 10X 6 26 179
9 9 8 2 19 198
10 8 8 7 23 221

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 9 8 8 25 182
8 8 8 3 19 201
9 8 8 M 16 217
10 9 8 4 21 238

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

5D
TEILLARD ANNE
933475X
CARQUEFOU
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 9 8 7 24 129
6 10 10 9 29 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 9 9 8 26 211
9 9 9 8 26 237
10 9 8 8 25 262

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 9 9 7 25 264

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 526

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

6A
TALLIO CAMILLE
774526B
ORVAULT
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 8 8 6 22 66
4 9 8 6 23 89
5 9 9 5 23 112
6 9 8 7 24 136
7 9 9 7 25 161
8 8 7 4 19 180
9 10 8 8 26 206
10 10 9 8 27 233

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 8 6 5 19 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 8 8 7 23 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 10 9 9 28 173
8 8 8 5 21 194
9 7 6 3 16 210
10 10 9 8 27 237

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

6B
GUILLET PERRINE
906113F
NANTES
JFCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 9 7 25 105
5 8 8 7 23 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 10 9 7 26 181
8 9 9 7 25 206
9 10 9 8 27 233
10 10 9 9 28 261

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 8 8 8 24 158
7 9 8 8 25 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 9 9 8 26 236
10 9 9 9 27 263

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

6D
CADORET ROMUALD
326921Z
DONGES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 10 7 27 167
7 9 8 6 23 190
8 9 8 8 25 215
9 10 10 7 27 242
10 10 9 6 25 267

Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 10 10 30 168
7 10 10 8 28 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 9 9 6 24 276

Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 0 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

7A
AUDO SYLVAIN
800114P
SAINT GEREON
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 9 8 27 280

Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 10 30 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 10 10 30 256
10 9 9 9 27 283

Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 0 Total points 563

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

7B
LATREILLE ELOISE
936507T
ORVAULT
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

7C
BOMPOIL NICOLAS
593753J
FROSSAY
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 9 9 9 27 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 9 9 8 26 239
10 10 8 M 18 257

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 8 8 8 24 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 9 8 7 24 208
9 9 9 9 27 235
10 10 9 9 28 263

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

8A
FAYOLLE CLAIRE
910893B
FROSSAY
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 10 6 5 21 42
3 10 9 4 23 65
4 10 9 6 25 90
5 6 6 3 15 105
6 9 7 5 21 126
7 9 9 5 23 149
8 10 9 8 27 176
9 8 7 2 17 193
10 7 6 5 18 211

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 6 6 19 40
3 8 7 5 20 60
4 8 8 4 20 80
5 6 6 5 17 97
6 9 6 4 19 116
7 9 7 7 23 139
8 8 7 7 22 161
9 9 7 3 19 180
10 9 8 7 24 204

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 204
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 415

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

8B
PICOT RENE
083238B
PORNIC
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 10 10 30 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 8 28 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 10 9 29 286

Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 28 Total 10X 0 Total points 567

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

8D
LOUIS JEAN-PIERRE
769147E
SAINT GEREON
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 8 6 6 20 36
3 10 8 8 26 62
4 10 9 M 19 81
5 9 7 M 16 97
6 9 9 7 25 122
7 9 9 9 27 149
8 9 8 8 25 174
9 10 9 6 25 199
10 9 8 8 25 224

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 9 27 44
3 9 7 6 22 66
4 10 8 7 25 91
5 10 8 7 25 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 9 8 7 24 165
8 9 7 M 16 181
9 9 8 8 25 206
10 9 8 7 24 230

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 230
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

9A
PRELAT CAROLINE
943932N
CARQUEFOU
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 10 10 9 29 160
7 9 8 6 23 183
8 10 9 7 26 209
9 9 9 8 26 235
10 9 9 M 18 253

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 6 6 21 44
3 9 9 9 27 71
4 8 8 M 16 87
5 10 9 7 26 113
6 9 8 8 25 138
7 8 7 7 22 160
8 8 7 6 21 181
9 8 7 7 22 203
10 10 10 8 28 231

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

9C
QUILY FLORIANE
774520V
ORVAULT
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 M 15 41
3 10 9 8 27 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 10 9 9 28 120
6 10 8 8 26 146
7 10 10 8 28 174
8 10 9 7 26 200
9 10 9 7 26 226
10 9 8 8 25 251

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 8 8 26 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 10 9 7 26 161
7 8 7 7 22 183
8 10 10 7 27 210
9 9 8 6 23 233
10 10 9 8 27 260

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 0 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

9D
MARBOEUF THOMAS
972183W
BASSE GOULAINE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 4 M 13 13
2 7 3 M 10 23
3 8 5 2 15 38
4 7 6 3 16 54
5 6 4 M 10 64
6 10 4 M 14 78
7 8 4 3 15 93
8 6 4 3 13 106
9 5 4 3 12 118
10 9 7 2 18 136

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 136

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 4 M M 4 4
3 6 2 1 9 13
4 7 3 2 12 25
5 6 4 M 10 35
6 6 5 2 13 48
7 7 5 4 16 64
8 8 3 1 12 76
9 7 3 M 10 86
10 7 7 3 17 103

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 103
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 239

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

10A
SEROUX JEAN FRANCOIS
462193J
ST HERBLAIN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

10B
GAS MICKAEL
909664R
MONTAIGU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 9 7 7 23 129
6 10 8 8 26 155
7 10 8 7 25 180
8 9 7 7 23 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 10 10 10 30 259

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 10 9 29 50
3 8 8 6 22 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 10 9 8 27 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 10 9 8 27 173
8 10 10 9 29 202
9 10 9 8 27 229
10 10 9 8 27 256

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 0 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

10D
DELABRIERE NICOLAS
869206P
CARQUEFOU
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 9 9 7 25 132
6 10 10 9 29 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 10 10 8 28 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 9 7 7 23 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 8 8 25 161
7 9 9 6 24 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 9 9 9 27 269

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

11A
JACQUET CLAIRE
892774G
SAINT GEREON
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 9 9 9 27 129
6 10 7 6 23 152
7 10 9 7 26 178
8 8 8 6 22 200
9 10 9 9 28 228
10 10 9 8 27 255

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 8 7 24 130
6 10 10 8 28 158
7 8 7 7 22 180
8 8 6 6 20 200
9 10 9 9 28 228
10 9 9 9 27 255

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

11B
NOURY NOEL
660050W
LA BAULE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

11C
MICHON ANTOINE
687672V
MAISDON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 10 10 30 119
5 10 10 9 29 148
6 10 10 8 28 176
7 10 10 9 29 205
8 9 9 9 27 232
9 10 9 8 27 259
10 10 9 9 28 287

Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 10 10 9 29 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 10 9 29 262
10 9 9 8 26 288

Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 38 Total 10X 0 Total points 575

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

12A
FRAIN ERIC
730645E
ORVAULT
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 7 5 5 17 42
3 6 4 1 11 53
4 9 6 3 18 71
5 8 6 4 18 89
6 7 6 2 15 104
7 4 2 M 6 110
8 9 7 5 21 131
9 7 4 M 11 142
10 7 5 5 17 159

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 159

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 3 M 12 12
2 8 8 5 21 33
3 9 5 5 19 52
4 2 1 M 3 55
5 4 2 M 6 61
6 7 6 4 17 78
7 9 7 1 17 95
8 8 6 2 16 111
9 8 6 5 19 130
10 9 6 4 19 149

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 149
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 308

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

12C
LETEXIER FREDERIC
859309G
LA BAULE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 9 9 9 27 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 10 10 7 27 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 10 8 8 26 155
7 10 8 6 24 179
8 8 8 6 22 201
9 9 8 6 23 224
10 8 7 5 20 244

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 10 10 7 27 76
4 8 7 6 21 97
5 7 7 5 19 116
6 10 7 7 24 140
7 9 8 8 25 165
8 10 8 8 26 191
9 8 8 8 24 215
10 9 9 8 26 241

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

12D
FAYOLLE MAXIME
884807X
FROSSAY
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 7 5 21 35
3 6 4 M 10 45
4 8 7 M 15 60
5 6 6 M 12 72
6 6 6 M 12 84
7 5 2 1 8 92
8 8 6 3 17 109
9 9 7 5 21 130
10 8 5 2 15 145

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 145

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17
2 7 5 5 17 34
3 5 4 3 12 46
4 9 8 6 23 69
5 7 7 5 19 88
6 5 4 3 12 100
7 7 5 5 17 117
8 9 8 7 24 141
9 9 6 3 18 159
10 9 8 5 22 181

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 181
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 326

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

13A
ROBIN MARTINE
637193B
VERTOU
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 5 4 2 11 28
3 8 7 6 21 49
4 9 8 4 21 70
5 8 M M 8 78
6 10 10 9 29 107
7 10X 9 8 27 134
8 8 8 7 23 157
9 9 8 M 17 174
10 9 5 M 14 188

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 188

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 4 21 48
3 6 5 5 16 64
4 9 8 4 21 85
5 9 M M 9 94
6 10X 8 5 23 117
7 8 M M 8 125
8 10 6 M 16 141
9 8 7 2 17 158
10 9 8 M 17 175

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 175
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 363

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

13B
LANCO PACOME
912173T
ST HERBLAIN
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19
2 10 9 8 27 46
3 9 7 7 23 69
4 8 7 5 20 89
5 7 4 2 13 102
6 9 9 9 27 129
7 9 9 5 23 152
8 9 9 8 26 178
9 10 8 8 26 204
10 9 9 6 24 228

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 10 8 5 23 41
3 10 9 6 25 66
4 9 8 6 23 89
5 10 7 6 23 112
6 9 7 5 21 133
7 8 6 4 18 151
8 10 9 5 24 175
9 8 7 6 21 196
10 9 9 9 27 223

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

13C
JOUAN HERVE
799432Y
DONGES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10X 10 9 29 58
3 8 8 8 24 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 8 8 7 23 159
7 9 9 9 27 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 10 9 7 26 239
10 10 10 8 28 267

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 8 8 8 24 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10X 9 7 26 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 10X 10X 9 29 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 10 8 7 25 234
10 10 9 7 26 260

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 4 Total points 527

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

13D
NEVEU ELIANE
911119X
ORVAULT
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 7 6 6 19 38
3 9 9 3 21 59
4 9 7 4 20 79
5 6 4 3 13 92
6 10 9 5 24 116
7 9 9 7 25 141
8 7 4 1 12 153
9 9 8 6 23 176
10 8 6 3 17 193

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 193

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 6 5 2 13 37
3 6 6 4 16 53
4 6 6 3 15 68
5 10 6 4 20 88
6 10X 6 6 22 110
7 8 8 6 22 132
8 8 7 2 17 149
9 10 7 1 18 167
10 8 6 1 15 182

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 182
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 375

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

14A
ETOURNEAU KEVIN
453848N
BASSE GOULAINE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 10 8 4 22 150
7 10 9 7 26 176
8 9 6 6 21 197
9 10 9 8 27 224
10 8 8 7 23 247

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 10 7 6 23 74
4 10 7 6 23 97
5 10 9 7 26 123
6 10 10 8 28 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 8 7 7 22 200
9 9 8 6 23 223
10 10 9 3 22 245

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

14B
BERTRAND NATHANAEL
950113G
FROSSAY
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 9 6 24 44
3 8 7 4 19 63
4 8 6 4 18 81
5 10 9 8 27 108
6 8 7 7 22 130
7 9 8 6 23 153
8 8 7 M 15 168
9 6 4 M 10 178
10 10 9 9 28 206

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 6 3 M 9 31
3 6 3 3 12 43
4 2 M M 2 45
5 7 6 4 17 62
6 7 7 6 20 82
7 7 5 1 13 95
8 8 1 M 9 104
9 7 M M 7 111
10 9 6 5 20 131

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 131
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 337

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

14C
FOLLIET FLORIAN
293468M
FONTENAY SBOIS CIE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 7 7 24 80
4 10 10 7 27 107
5 8 7 6 21 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 10 9 6 25 206
9 10 10 7 27 233
10 9 9 9 27 260

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 9 9 6 24 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 8 8 26 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 10 10 9 29 212
9 9 8 6 23 235
10 9 8 8 25 260

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 0 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 2

14D
MARTIN PHILIPPE
426043R
ST GEORGES LE PERREUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 8 7 25 158
7 9 9 6 24 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 10 8 8 26 234
10 9 9 7 25 259

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 10 8 28 75
4 10 10 9 29 104
5 10 10 8 28 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 9 9 8 26 210
9 9 8 8 25 235
10 9 9 7 25 260

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

1A
LE MOAL NAYA
970133T
LA RABATELIERE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 9 8 8 25 156
7 10 10 9 29 185
8 10 8 7 25 210
9 8 7 7 22 232
10 8 7 6 21 253

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 3 19 19
2 8 7 6 21 40
3 9 8 8 25 65
4 10 9 9 28 93
5 9 9 9 27 120
6 10 8 6 24 144
7 10 9 5 24 168
8 9 8 7 24 192
9 10 8 6 24 216
10 8 8 8 24 240

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

1B
THEPAULT GWENAELLE
332292M
ST HERBLAIN
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 10 8 7 25 102
5 10 10 4 24 126
6 9 8 5 22 148
7 10 9 7 26 174
8 9 8 6 23 197
9 10 9 8 27 224
10 10 8 8 26 250

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 10 9 8 27 43
3 10 9 8 27 70
4 10 8 5 23 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 10 9 7 26 146
7 10 8 8 26 172
8 9 8 8 25 197
9 9 9 9 27 224
10 9 8 7 24 248

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 498

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

1C
MANDIGOUT JULIE
919668P
LA RABATELIERE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 9 8 5 22 98
5 10 10 6 26 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
7 8 8 8 24 174
8 10 9 6 25 199
9 9 7 4 20 219
10 10 8 8 26 245

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 10 8 7 25 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 10 9 4 23 149
7 8 6 6 20 169
8 10 9 8 27 196
9 10 8 5 23 219
10 9 9 8 26 245

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

2A
SAGOT FREDERIC
818444N
BASSE GOULAINE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 8 8 7 23 75
4 8 8 8 24 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 10 10 9 29 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 10 8 6 24 230
10 9 8 8 25 255

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 9 7 26 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 10 10 7 27 215
9 9 8 7 24 239
10 10 9 8 27 266

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

2C
LABAT PATRICK
876082N
COUERON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 8 7 6 21 72
4 10 10 7 27 99
5 9 8 5 22 121
6 10 8 6 24 145
7 8 8 8 24 169
8 9 9 8 26 195
9 9 8 6 23 218
10 9 8 6 23 241

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 10 8 7 25 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 10 8 7 25 181
8 10 7 6 23 204
9 10 9 8 27 231
10 9 8 8 25 256

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

2D
QUIBLIER JEAN MARCEL
601182J
CHALLANS
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 7 4 1 12 35
3 10 7 5 22 57
4 8 8 7 23 80
5 8 7 7 22 102
6 8 3 M 11 113
7 8 6 M 14 127
8 9 8 6 23 150
9 7 3 1 11 161
10 9 7 5 21 182

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 182

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 5 M 14 37
3 8 7 5 20 57
4 9 8 7 24 81
5 9 8 7 24 105
6 10 7 6 23 128
7 9 8 4 21 149
8 9 7 5 21 170
9 6 6 3 15 185
10 8 8 7 23 208

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 208
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 390

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

3A
JEHANNO CHRISTIAN
961665N
ORVAULT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 3 M 10 10
2 9 9 5 23 33
3 4 3 3 10 43
4 7 5 4 16 59
5 7 6 6 19 78
6 10 6 4 20 98
7 9 6 6 21 119
8 10 8 3 21 140
9 10X 5 2 17 157
10 9 6 3 18 175

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 175

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 7 6 23 45
3 9 5 4 18 63
4 9 9 9 27 90
5 10 5 3 18 108
6 9 5 4 18 126
7 9 5 1 15 141
8 7 7 3 17 158
9 10 7 3 20 178
10 7 6 5 18 196

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 196
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 371

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

3B
TIGNER PIERRE
914372H
CARQUEFOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 7 7 23 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 10 9 7 26 129
6 8 7 6 21 150
7 9 9 4 22 172
8 9 8 7 24 196
9 10 9 8 27 223
10 9 8 8 25 248

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 10 8 5 23 125
6 10 6 6 22 147
7 9 8 6 23 170
8 10 8 7 25 195
9 9 7 6 22 217
10 9 8 7 24 241

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

3C
MONNET PIERRICK
652446F
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 8 5 21 44
3 9 9 9 27 71
4 8 7 6 21 92
5 9 8 6 23 115
6 10 9 8 27 142
7 10 7 6 23 165
8 10 8 8 26 191
9 9 7 5 21 212
10 10 9 8 27 239

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 2 18 18
2 7 7 5 19 37
3 10 9 5 24 61
4 10 9 8 27 88
5 10 9 7 26 114
6 8 7 6 21 135
7 9 9 8 26 161
8 10 9 7 26 187
9 6 6 5 17 204
10 10 7 6 23 227

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 466

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

3D
PERRE HUBERT
009623K
COUERON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 10 9 6 25 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 8 8 7 23 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 10 10 9 29 241
10 9 9 9 27 268

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 8 7 25 80
4 9 8 7 24 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 9 9 5 23 208
9 9 9 9 27 235
10 10 9 8 27 262

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 530

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

4A
SANZ GEORGES
908847C
CARQUEFOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 7 25 53
3 9 7 5 21 74
4 10 6 6 22 96
5 9 7 6 22 118
6 9 8 8 25 143
7 10 8 8 26 169
8 7 7 6 20 189
9 8 6 3 17 206
10 9 7 6 22 228

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 8 7 6 21 91
5 10 9 9 28 119
6 9 8 5 22 141
7 10 9 7 26 167
8 10 9 7 26 193
9 9 9 5 23 216
10 10 9 8 27 243

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

4C
AIT HSSAINE IHSANE
908962C
ORVAULT
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 3 14 14
2 8 7 5 20 34
3 9 9 8 26 60
4 7 6 1 14 74
5 9 8 6 23 97
6 8 7 7 22 119
7 9 8 8 25 144
8 10 8 7 25 169
9 9 7 5 21 190
10 10 8 3 21 211

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 3 22 22
2 6 5 4 15 37
3 9 9 3 21 58
4 8 8 8 24 82
5 9 8 6 23 105
6 9 9 5 23 128
7 9 7 6 22 150
8 9 9 8 26 176
9 8 6 5 19 195
10 9 6 6 21 216

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 216
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 427

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

4D
CHANTREL CELESTE
961942P
REZE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

5A
DUFRESNE DE VIR OLIVIER
836850V
ORVAULT
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 10 7 7 24 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 10 8 1 19 116
6 8 8 6 22 138
7 8 8 8 24 162
8 10 7 4 21 183
9 9 9 8 26 209
10 9 8 7 24 233

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 9 7 7 23 73
4 9 7 4 20 93
5 9 8 8 25 118
6 9 7 5 21 139
7 10 5 3 18 157
8 9 7 4 20 177
9 7 4 4 15 192
10 9 9 4 22 214

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 214
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

5B
DOUILLARD OLIVIER
968375G
BASSE GOULAINE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 7 7 5 19 67
4 9 8 8 25 92
5 6 6 5 17 109
6 10 9 7 26 135
7 8 8 7 23 158
8 8 7 6 21 179
9 10 7 6 23 202
10 7 3 1 11 213

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 6 5 4 15 65
4 10 9 9 28 93
5 10 9 M 19 112
6 9 8 7 24 136
7 9 8 7 24 160
8 10 9 8 27 187
9 10 7 7 24 211
10 10 9 6 25 236

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



TIR SALLE, 24/11/2019, ORVAULT
DEPART 3

5D
